
mini Crostic Puzzle 602
Hope you ladies found yourselves a real Teddy bear for Valentine's day.
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A. Big hit for the Eagles
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B. Metallic element
resembling zirconium 152
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C. "Mending Wall" poet
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D. Capital on the Mississippi
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E. One perfectly suited to
another in temperament  26 
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F. Elvis movie
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G. It protects consumers
against defective products 137
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H. Seafood menu choice
148

 
 39 

 
  1  

 
 28 

 
109

   
 99 

 
125

 
 48 

 
 15 

 
  6  

 
 50 

.

I. Candy for E. T.
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J. Charged particles
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K. Swimming event
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L. WB comedy drama
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M. Halicarnassus wonder
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N. Hawkeye State
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P. Pitcher among Hall of
Fame first five  77 
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